66th Perak Amateur Open 2024 (Men & Ladies)









Tel: 05529 3300 / 3333

Date:

ENTRY FORM

Closing Date: Thursday 12th September 2024, 7:00pm

Competition Date: Thursday, 19th September - Saturday, 21st September 2024

The Tournament Secretariat
66th Perak Amateur Open 2024 (Men & Ladies)
Meru Valley Resort
Jalan Bukit Meru
30020 Inobborak

Signature _____

Email:golf@meruvalley.com.my URL: meruvalley.com.my 30020 IpohPerak Female Gender Male Full Name : Contact number: ______ Email address: _____ Address: Name of Home Club: ______ Membership No (Meru Member): _____ WHS No: WHS Handicap Index (as of August 2024): Entry Fee: | RM400.00 net (Meru Valley Member) **RM500.00 net** (Non Meru Valley Member) **USD400.00 net** (Non Malaysian) XL 2XL 3XL T-shirt Size: PAYMENT MODE (Please tick one) Issuing Bank: Cheque (enclosed) Cheque No: Payment by cheque made payable to "Meru Valley Resort Berhad" Please attach the cheque together with the entry form upon submission. Write down your name and telephone number at the back of the cheque Internet Banking (MBB - Ac No : 508225118571) (Swift Code : MBBEMMYKL) Cash Deposit (MBB - Ac No : 508225118571) Please attached the banking slip together with the entry form upon submission. Write down your name and telephone number on the bank in slip. You may email to golf@meruvalley.com.my or whatsapp to +6012 373 3431 Entry form without the accompanying payment will NOT be accepted. I have read and understood the conditions and hereby agreed to abide by them. The entry fee will NOT be refunded should I withdraw my application after the closing date. I further indemnify the Tournament Committee, the Club, MGA, the Sponsors and their agents against any losses, damage or injury to my property or myself whether fatal or otherwise while participating in this event.